
Name of the College : MIMSR Medical College, Latur Annexure-3

Intake Capacity : 100 No of admitted students : 100

1 1644 Patil Pranali Gorakh Maharashtra 30/06/1996 29/06/2015 60% Open Open 173 240 NA NA

2 1680 Kazi Saba Salauddin Maharashtra 23/06/1997 29/06/2015 60% Open Open 172 202 NA NA

3 1692 Pathak Dixsha Satish Maharashtra 25/01/1996 28/06/2015 60% Open Open 172 258 NA NA

4 1728 Joshi Ganesh Dhananjay Maharashtra 02/07/1996 27/06/2015 60% Open Open 172 251 NA NA

5 1748 Dhamale Rushikesh Ramkishan Maharashtra 22/03/1996 29/06/2015 60% Open Open 172 233 NA NA

6 1755 Kate Shankar Dattatray Maharashtra 09/10/1996 30/06/2015 60% Open Open 172 190 NA NA

7 1765 Agalave Anandrao Rajendrasingh Maharashtra 03/11/1995 31/08/2015 60% Open Open 172 222 NA NA

8 1770 Phad Pritam Nagesh Maharashtra 24/02/1997 01/07/2015 60% Open NT3 172 196 Yes Yes

9 1772 Gund Pradip Kalyan Maharashtra 25/06/1996 30/06/2015 60% Open Open 172 244 NA NA

10 1804 Parade Patil Maheshwari Nandkumar Maharashtra 24/04/1997 02/07/2015 60% Open Open 172 236 NA NA

11 1904 Jain Samruddhi Sanjay Maharashtra 23/08/1997 27/06/2015 60% Open Open 171 231 NA NA

12 1942 Sapkal Shushma Suresh Maharashtra 23/06/1996 29/09/2015 60% Against Open Open 171 251 NA NA

13 1958 Thorat Rohini Chandrakant Maharashtra 26/01/1996 30/06/2015 60% Open Open 171 237 NA NA

14 1981 More Shivkanya Sadashiv Maharashtra 08/08/1995 01/07/2015 60% Open Open 170 206 NA NA

15 1985 Makane Mahesh Mohanrao Maharashtra 27/11/1996 01/07/2015 60% Open Open 170 204 NA NA

16 2029 Gadhave Priyadarshini Sudhir Maharashtra 07/04/1996 27/06/2015 60% Open Open 170 221 NA NA

17 2036 Todekar Pravin Asaram Maharashtra 24/03/1996 01/07/2015 60% Open Open 170 233 NA NA

18 2060 Suryawanshi Pooja Kamlakar Maharashtra 23/02/1995 01/07/2015 60% Open Open 170 194 NA NA

19 2061 Shekade Pramod Prabhakar Maharashtra 06/12/1995 03/07/2015 60% Open NT-3 170 169 Yes Yes

20 2067 Devde Pratik Ganesh Maharashtra 20/05/1995 30/06/2015 60% Open OBC 170 217 Yes Yes
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21 2068 Wankhede Kanchan Prakash Maharashtra 07/03/1998 01/07/2015 60% Open Open 170 263 NA NA

22 2069 Maske Pratik Prakashrao Maharashtra 23/01/1996 27/06/2015 60% Open Open 170 214 NA NA

23 2075 Birajdar Mamata Omkar Maharashtra 05/01/1997 02/07/2015 60% Open Open 170 240 NA NA

24 2081 Babare Pravin Mohan Maharashtra 20/07/1997 01/09/2015 60% Open Open 170 231 NA NA

25 2102 Yelale Sanket Vilas Maharashtra 08/01/1997 30/06/2015 60% Open OBC 170 200 Yes Yes

26 2124 Raka Suyesh Santosh Maharashtra 05/06/1998 30/06/2015 60% Open Open 170 239 NA NA

27 2147 Lodha Pankaj Kachrulal Maharashtra 04/09/1997 01/07/2015 60% Open Open 169 248 NA NA

28 2151 Tenkale Bhagyashree Shivraj Maharashtra 01/03/1997 02/07/2015 60% Open Open 169 246 NA NA

29 2155 Shaikh Alvisha Saleem Maharashtra 27/06/1996 30/06/2015 60% Open Open 169 253 NA NA

30 2164 Jagtap Shankar Kailas Maharashtra 12/09/1995 30/06/2015 60% Open Open 169 178 NA NA

31 2167 Birajdar Akshay Gensidha Maharashtra 04/03/1997 29/06/2015 60% Open Open 169 212 NA NA

32 2185 Agroya Anjali Shyam Maharashtra 16/08/1995 02/07/2015 60% Open OBC 169 213 Yes Yes

33 2190 Ansari Mohammed Faraz Fayazuddin Maharashtra 27/07/1997 30/06/2015 60% Open OBC 169 278 Yes Yes

34 2200 More Damini Shankumar Maharashtra 07/05/1997 02/07/2015 60% Open Open 169 229 NA NA

35 2221 Yadav Sneha Shivshankar Maharashtra 11/07/1997 01/07/2015 60% Open Open 169 230 NA NA

36 2228 Patil Apurva Shankarrao Maharashtra 20/05/1996 27/06/2015 60% Open Open 169 253 NA NA

37 2268 Suryawanshi Sampat Nagnath Maharashtra 05/07/1994 31/07/2015 60% Open Open 168 242 NA NA

38 2285 Chavan Nikita Bhagwatrao Maharashtra 24/12/1996 03/09/2015 60% Open Open 168 194 NA NA

39 2311 Kazi Ummesaniya Vazeeroddin Maharashtra 28/06/1995 31/08/2015 60% Open Open 168 176 NA NA

40 2317 Tidke Mahesh Madhavrao Maharashtra 11/03/1995 02/09/2015 60% Open Open 168 186 NA NA

41 2351 Jadhav Ananta Dattatray Maharashtra 11/07/1995 02/09/2015 60% Open Open 168 216 NA NA

42 2362 Vaidya Tanmayi Dayanand Maharashtra 14/06/1998 31/08/2015 60% Open Open 168 260 NA NA

43 2380 Bhatane Narayan Ramrao Maharashtra 17/12/1996 31/08/2015 60% Open NT-3 168 214 NA NA

44 2446 Bende shubhangi Tanaji Maharashtra 10/02/1997 22/09/2015 60% Open Open 167 245 NA NA

45 2474 Shah Siddhi Sameer Maharashtra 31/07/1996 22/09/2015 60% Open Open 167 236 NA NA

46 2481 Patil Mayuri Manoj Maharashtra 13/04/1997 22/09/2015 60% Open Open 167 227 NA NA

47 2484 Gaware Pallavi Sudhakar Maharashtra 07/10/1995 22/09/2015 60% Open Open 167 206 NA NA

48 2545 Taklikar Srinath Raju Maharashtra 29/02/1996 21/09/2015 60% Open Open 167 213 NA NA

49 2583 Ilegaokar Anuj Shivaji Maharashtra 01/01/1998 21/09/2015 60% Open Open 167 236 NA NA



50 2631 Bang Pranjal Sureshkumar Maharashtra 23/02/1997 21/09/2015 60% Open Open 167 203 NA NA

51 2650 Jadhav Poojatai Marotrao Maharashtra 01/02/1997 21/09/2015 60% Open Open 166 203 NA NA

52 2651 Chapke Yogiraj Udhavrao Maharashtra 26/10/1995 21/09/2015 60% Open Open 166 167 NA NA

53 2672 Kulkarni Manali Santosh Maharashtra 02/07/1997 22/09/2015 60% Open Open 166 221 NA NA

54 2677 Awargand Supriya Madhukarrao Maharashtra 19/05/1997 22/09/2015 60% Open Open 166 237 NA NA

55 2687 Shinde Shrikrushna Bhaskarrao Maharashtra 04/10/1996 22/09/2015 60% Open OBC 166 215 Yes Yes

56 3080 Khadkbhavi Apoorva Babu Maharashtra 23/04/1997 30/06/2015 60% Against Open Open 164 214 NA NA

57 3304 Kalyankar Ashwini Marotirao Maharashtra 10/01/1996 30/09/2015 60% Against Open Open 163 174 NA NA

58 3308 Raut Akshay Damodar Maharashtra 01/07/1997 30/09/2015 60% Against Open OBC 163 239 Yes Yes

59 3472 Badale  Smita Mahadeo Maharashtra 17/04/1996 30/09/2015 60% Against Open Open 162 193 NA NA

60 3577 Jakhotiya Sukhada Sanjay Maharashtra 28/09/1997 30/09/2015 60% Against Open Open 162 244 NA NA

61 2273 Gadekar Bhagyashri Ashokrao Maharashtra 07/04/1996 30/06/2015 25% Reservation OBC 168 227 Yes Yes

62 2337 Paithankar Shraddha Anil Maharashtra 21/04/1997 01/07/2015 25% Reservation OBC 168 215 Yes Yes

63 2340 Honshette Pratibha Madhavrao Maharashtra 14/07/1996 02/07/2015 25% Reservation OBC 168 245 Yes Yes

64 2346 Gaikwad Arvindkumar Shrikantrao Maharashtra 04/10/1996 30/06/2015 25% Reservation OBC 168 226 Yes Yes

65 2372 Raut Payal Kailas Maharashtra 26/01/1996 29/06/2015 25% Reservation OBC 168 250 Yes Yes

66 2488 Sirsat Vidya Purushottam Maharashtra 02/04/1996 30/06/2015 25% Reservation OBC 167 166 Yes Yes

67 2529 Kadhane Shital Baliram Maharashtra 23/08/1997 28/06/2015 25% Reservation OBC 167 236 Yes Yes

68 2530 Pinate Shreya Bhagwat Maharashtra 15/04/1996 01/09/2015 25% Reservation OBC 167 193 Yes Yes

69 2546 Khedkar Dipali Nivruti Maharashtra 15/04/1998 04/09/2015 25% Reservation NT-3 167 262 Yes Yes

70 2740 GanjarePooja Kailas Maharashtra 21/03/1995 22/09/2015 25% Reservation OBC 166 199 Yes Yes

71 2877 Mujawar Sana Bashir Maharashtra 28/02/1997 22/09/2015 25% Reservation OBC 165 226 Yes Yes

72 2885 Rathod Umakant Tukaram Maharashtra 22/08/1993 30/06/2015 25% Reservation VJ 165 199 Yes Yes

73 3119 Rathod Ankita Shankar Maharashtra 12/08/1996 29/06/2015 25% Reservation VJ 164 257 Yes Yes

74 3417 Achane Yogeshwar Kishanrao Maharashtra 25/12/1996 30/06/2015 25% Reservation NT-2 162 222 Yes Yes

75 3641 Jadhav Nikita Ganesh Maharashtra 19/12/1997 30/09/2015

25% Against  

Reservation OBC 161 262 Yes Yes

76 4761 Arale Deepak Maroti Maharashtra 02/04/1996 31/08/2015 25% Reservation NT-1 156 230 Yes Yes

77 4782 Hajare Jyoti Rajendra Maharashtra 29/05/1996 04/09/2015 25% Reservation NT-2 156 235 Yes Yes

B. Details of students Admitted under 25% Reserved Quota



78 5239 Wadekar Pratiksha Shivajirao Maharashtra 15/06/1997 30/06/2015 25% Reservation SC 154 178 Yes NA

79 5595 Wani Samiksha Babarao Maharashtra 22/09/1995 21/09/2015 25% Reservation SC 153 208 Yes NA

80 5676 Tirpude Shubham Ramesh Maharashtra 14/12/1996 22/09/2015 25% Reservation SC 153 236 Yes NA

81 5714 Ingole Sarika Prakash Maharashtra 02/04/1995 22/09/2015 25% Reservation SC 152 190 Yes NA

82 5730 Borade Anjali Arun Maharashtra 27/02/1996 21/09/2015 25% Reservation SC 152 208 Yes NA

83 12552 Mirzapure Ravikant Sanatkumar Maharashtra 22/05/1990 02/09/2015 25% Reservation ST 131 249 Yes NA

84 13080 Bele Nabaji Uttamrao Maharashtra 01/08/1996 21/09/2015 25% Reservation ST 130 227 Yes NA

85 20670 Sarpe Shweta Sanjay Maharashtra 24/05/1997 30/09/2015

25% Against  

Reservation SC 113 168 Yes NA

86 0 Anjali Mohan Maharashtra 31/01/1997 29/09/2015 NRI Open 0 208 NA NA

87 0 Anekar Sakshi Satejkiran Maharashtra 01/11/1997 29/09/2015 NRI Open 0 169 NA NA

88 4078 Patwe Anamika Shivling Maharashtra 22/09/1997 29/09/2015 Against NRI Open 159 242 NA NA

89 7535 Inamdar Sumaiyya Tabasum Nabi Maharashtra 01/01/1997 29/09/2015 Against NRI Open 146 201 NA NA

90 7923 Awad Nikita Deepak Maharashtra 24/03/1995 29/09/2015 Against NRI Open 145 193 NA NA

91 10799 Gore Sudhanshu Pandurang Maharashtra 10/09/1997 29/09/2015 Against NRI Open 136 217 NA NA

92 11405 Nathani Simran Satishkumar Maharashtra 26/12/1997 29/09/2015 Against NRI Open 134 221 NA NA

93 11463 Sonwane Sujata Sadashiv Maharashtra 26/07/1996 29/09/2015 Against NRI Open 134 181 NA NA

94 11764 Kadam Ajinkya Ajit Maharashtra 27/04/1996 29/09/2015 Against NRI Open 133 183 NA NA

95 14690 Jagtap Shivani Sanjay Maharashtra 10/07/1997 29/09/2015 Against NRI Open 126 221 NA NA

96 28273 Wadje Bhairav Uttam Maharashtra 21/08/1996 29/09/2015 Against NRI Open 101 205 NA NA

97 29445 Jangam Vallabh Pramod Maharashtra 26/08/1997 29/09/2015 Against NRI OBC 99 209 Y Y

98 33236 Padole Utkarsh Sunil Maharashtra 02/11/1996 29/09/2015 Against NRI OBC 94 206 Y Y

99 39927 Gudadhe Prekshit Onkar Maharashtra 23/10/1996 29/09/2015 Against NRI SC 87 174 Y NA

100 47037 Badane Mayuri Shvdas Maharashtra 17/05/1998 29/09/2015 Against NRI NT3 81 170 Y Y

Date : 07/10/2015

Place : Latur Principal
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C. Details of students Admitted under 15% NRI Quota (including against NRI Quota)


